
Nationale - longues distances
Daverdisse 23.6.2024

Balise 10

Félix GILLET
CO Liège
Course : H-12
Distance : 2700m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:28:11 (10'26"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Witse BOECKX 0:21:22
2. Thomas CHATTLAIN 0:23:01

1. 31 00:03:04 304m 10'05"/km
2. 32 00:03:08 00:06:12 268m 11'41"/km
3. 33 00:03:41 00:09:53 360m 10'14"/km
4. 34 00:02:11 00:12:04 200m 10'55"/km
5. 76 00:03:27 00:15:31 303m 11'23"/km
6. 113 00:04:44 00:20:15 255m 18'34"/km
7. 37 00:02:55 00:23:10 153m 19'04"/km
8. 36 00:01:55 00:25:05 213m 9'00"/km
9. 165 00:02:47 00:27:52 402m 6'55"/km

10. 999 00:00:19 00:28:11 283m 1'07"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.balise10.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5357
https://www.helga-o.com

